
Commercial Laboratory List 09/05/2014

DLA Land and Maritime, Sourcing and Qualifications Divison (FSC 5998)

Tensile Strength, Elongation, Copper Purity (as defined in MIL-PRF-31032/1-6)

Burrant Chemicals, LLC.
10109 Piper Ln

Bristow VA 20136-    

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Jeff Burress

Telephone: (703) 257-0217

Fax: (703) 331-5601

E-mail: burrantchemical@msn.com

Website: http://www.burrantchemical.com/

EMS Analytical Labs
2404-B N. Glassell Street

Orange CA 92865-    

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Jim Economus

Telephone: (714) 279-1565

Fax: (714) 279-1568

E-mail: emslab@sbcglobal.net

Website: http://www.emsanalytical.com/

Full Suitability

Delsen Testing Laboratories
1024 Grand Central Ave.

Glendale CA 91201-3011

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Brian McCrory

Telephone: (818) 247-4106

Fax: (818) 247-4537

E-mail: brianmccrory@delsen.com

Website: http://www.delsen.com/

Microtek Labs (East)
705 Digital Dr Unit S

Linthicum Heights MD 21090-    

United States

Lab Contact: Ms Debora Ortiz

Telephone: (714) 999-1616

Fax:

E-mail:

Website:

Microtek Labs (West)
1435 S. Allec St.

Anaheim CA 92805-6306

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Russ Shepard

Telephone: (714) 999-1616

Fax:

E-mail: Russ@thetestlab.com

Website: http://www.thetestlab.com/

Pacific Testing Labs
24950 Avenue Tibbetts

Valencia CA 91355-3426

United States

Lab Contact: Ms Cathy Kingsbury

Telephone: (661) 257-1437

Fax: (661) 257-2411

E-mail: ckingsbury@pacifictesting.com

Website: http://www.pacifictesting.com/

Preferred Testing Lab
5148 Commerce Ave., Ste. D

Moorpark CA 93021-7139

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Major Mirza

Telephone: (805) 532-2092

Fax: (805) 532-2094

E-mail: major@preferredlabs.com

Website: http://www.preferredlabs.com/
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Robisan Laboratory Inc.
6502 E. 21st St.

Indianapolis IN 46219-2211

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Chris Mahanna

Telephone: (317) 353-6249

Fax: (317) 353-6249

E-mail: cmahanna@robisan.com

Website: http://www.robisan.com

Trace Laboratories
5 North Park Dr.

Hunt Valley MD 21030-1813

United States

Lab Contact: Ms Sarah Brammer

Telephone: (410) 584-9099

Fax:

E-mail: sbrammer@tracelabs.com

Website: http://www.tracelabs.com

Trace Laboratories
1150 W. Euclid Ave.

Palatine IL 60067-7368

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Jit Gupta

Telephone: (847) 934-5300

Fax:

E-mail: jgupta@tracelabs.com

Website: http://www.tracelabs.com

Valley Labs
3529 Old Conejo Rd., Ste. 112

Newbury Park CA 91320-    

United States

Lab Contact: Ms Judy Milin

Telephone: (805) 499-3613

Fax:

E-mail: judymilin@yahoo.com

Website: http://valleylabs.net/

Electrical Testing Only, Printed Boards

A. A. Technology, Inc.
101 Trade Zone Drive

Ronkonkoma NY 11779-    

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Frank Roselli

Telephone: (631) 913-0400

Fax: (631) 913-0401

E-mail: sales@aa-tech.com

Website:

Gardien Services Canada, Inc.  (Toronto)
79 Milliken Blvd., Unit 3

Toronto ON M1V 1V3

Canada

Lab Contact: Mr. Rick Meraw

Telephone: (416) 292-0726

Fax:

E-mail: Rick.Meraw@gardien.com

Website: http://www.gardien.com/

Gardien Services USA, Inc. (Anaheim)
1191 N. Red Gum Street

Anaheim CA 92806-    

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Gil Monge

Telephone: (714) 630-4600

Fax: (714) 630-4696

E-mail: gil@dgtekservice.com

Website: http://www.gardien.com/

Gardien Services USA, Inc. (Forest Grove)
1521 Poplar Lane

Forest Grove OR 97116-    

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Frank Philips

Telephone: (503) 357-9184

Fax: (503) 359-7633

E-mail: Frank.Phillips@gardien.com

Website: http://www.gardien.com/
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Gardien Services USA, Inc. (Nashua)
4 Townsend West

Nashua NH 03063-    

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Mark Morneau

Telephone: (603) 594-0430

Fax:

E-mail:

Website:

Gardien Services USA, Inc. (Plymouth)
14000 25th Avenue, Ste. 112

Plymouth MN 55447-    

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Tom Elliott

Telephone: (503) 357-9184

Fax: (503) 359-7633

E-mail: tom.elliott@gardien.com

Website: http://www.gardien.com/

Gardien Services USA, Inc. (Texas)
12907 Valley Branch Line

Farmers Branch TX 75234-    

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Federico Valle

Telephone: (972) 243-1112

Fax: (972) 243-1117

E-mail: federico.valle@gardien.com

Website: http://www.gardien.com/

PC Test
9564 West Bloomington Freeway

Bloomington MN 55431-    

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Gary Baumgard

Telephone: (952) 888-8542

Fax: (952) 888-2719

E-mail: gbaumgard@pctestmn.com

Website:

USA Microcraft, Inc.
1941 E Miraloma Ave Ste A

Placentia CA 92870-    

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Eris Formento

Telephone: (714) 938-0021

Fax: (714) 826-0020

E-mail:

Website: http://www.microcraft.jp/en/

Vi‐Tech
230 N. Crescent Way, Unit L.

Anaheim CA 92801-    

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Zia Akram

Telephone: (714) 772-1015

Fax:

E-mail: vitech@sbcuc.net

Website: http://vitechelectronics.com/

Vulcan Flex Circuit Corp., E.T. Lab
6 George Ave

Londonderry NH 03053-    

United States

Lab Contact: Mr. Thaddeus VerWey

Telephone: (207) 625-6965

Fax:

E-mail:

Website:

For questions concerning laboratory suitability, contact DLA Land and Maritime at 5998.qualifications@dla.mil or 614-692-9508.
For detailed listings, visit our webpage for the List of Commercial Laboratories Suitable for Testing Military Devices. 

http://www.LandandMaritime.dla.mil/offices/Sourcing_and_Qualification/labsuit.aspx 
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